
SCHEDULE - TORONTO TITANS
winter 2018-2019 / PREMIER (A)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Oct 03, 18 1 NORTH YORK
HITMEN

4 TORONTO TITANS 10:40 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 17, 18 1 TORONTO TITANS 4 VAUGHAN RED
WINGS

9:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 24, 18 3 THE BIG BASTONE 6 TORONTO TITANS 10:40 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 07, 18 1 RICHMOND HILL
FALCONS

4 TORONTO TITANS 9:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 14, 18 6 TORONTO TITANS 5 NORTH YORK
HITMEN

SO 9:40 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 25, 18 5 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 3 TORONTO TITANS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 28, 18 4 VAUGHAN RED
WINGS

5 TORONTO TITANS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 05, 18 5 TORONTO TITANS 6 THE BIG BASTONE SO 9:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 12, 18 1 TORONTO TITANS 7 RICHMOND HILL
FALCONS

9:40 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 19, 18 5 TORONTO TITANS 3 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 02, 19 2 NORTH YORK
HITMEN

5 TORONTO TITANS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 09, 19 6 TORONTO TITANS 3 VAUGHAN RED
WINGS

8:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 16, 19 5 TORONTO TITANS 3 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 9:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 23, 19 9 RICHMOND HILL
FALCONS

1 TORONTO TITANS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 27, 19 4 THE BIG BASTONE 5 TORONTO TITANS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 13, 19 SF GM1 3 TORONTO TITANS 2 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 10:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 20, 19 SF GM2 3 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 2 TORONTO TITANS 8:20 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 27, 19 SF GM3 1 TORONTO TITANS 2 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS OT 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


